
SCHEDULE - LEACOCK - LABATT BLUE A
winter 2013

Jan. 30, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Nov 19, 13 5 RED WOLVES 7 G-WINGS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 03, 13 0 RED WOLVES 5 NEW BREED 9:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 03, 13 3 G-WINGS 6 HLC 10:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 10, 13 5 G-WINGS 4 NEW BREED 7:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 10, 13 1 RED WOLVES 8 HLC 9:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 17, 13 4 G-WINGS 2 RED WOLVES 9:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 17, 13 0 NEW BREED 5 HLC 10:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 17, 13 0 G-WINGS 3 HLC 11:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 07, 14 9 NEW BREED 2 RED WOLVES 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 07, 14 5 HLC 2 G-WINGS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 14, 14 4 HLC 0 RED WOLVES 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 14, 14 5 NEW BREED 3 G-WINGS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 21, 14 1 RED WOLVES 2 G-WINGS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 21, 14 2 HLC 2 NEW BREED 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 28, 14 6 NEW BREED 3 G-WINGS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 28, 14 8 HLC 0 RED WOLVES 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 28, 14 2 RED WOLVES 5 NEW BREED 11:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 29, 14 9 HLC 1 NEW BREED 8:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 04, 14 1 4 NEW BREED 1 G-WINGS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 04, 14 1 7 HLC 2 RED WOLVES 8:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 11, 14 2 5 HLC 4 NEW BREED 9:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 18, 14 2 2 NEW BREED 4 HLC 8:00 pm -


